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ENGLISH ENGLISH

CASE SPECIFICATIONS ACCESSORY KIT CONTENTS
Length 453mm
Width 230mm
Height 466mm
Maximum GPU length 360mm
Maximum CPU height 170mm P —
Maximum PSU length. 220mm ;
% x18 =

Fan locations:
Front 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm included) Fan screws (short) MBD / HDD screws ODD / SSD screws
Top. 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Rear 120mm
Radiator compatibility:
Front 360mm / 280mm R
Top 280mm with CORSAIR LPX DRAM / 240mm with all CORSAIR DRAM
Rear 120mm

| Motherboard standoff Washers Cable ties
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Velcro straps
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ENGLISH ENGLISH

CASE FEATURES INTERCHANGEABLE SIDE PANELS
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A — TEMPERED GLASS SIDE PANEL E — 2xHDD TRAYS
B — 3x DUST FILTERS F — SOLID SIDE PANEL
C — 3x 120MM RGB FANS G — TEMPERED GLASS FRONT PANEL
D — 2x SSD TRAYS H — LIGHTING NODE CORE




ENGLISH

MOVING THE CABLE BAR

(wiwiz /g X wwgoe) X1v-3

INSTALLING HDDS

MOVING THE HDD CAGE
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ENGLISH



ENGLISH ENGLISH

INSTALLING SSDS INSTALLING PCl-e CARDS

INSTALLING PSU REMOVING THE FRONT BEZEL




ENGLISH

INSTALLING THE FRONT I/0 CONNECTORS

USB 3.0

USB 3.1 Type-C

HD AUDIO

POWER SW POWER LED +

RESET SW POWER LED -

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

=

PSU cover plate

Motherboard accessory tray

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

-

No, only the LED headers.

»

. Does the polarity matter with the 1/0 panel’s power and reset header?

Who should | contact if | received my case damaged or one of the fans is no longer working?

Please go to support.corsair.com and request an RMA so that we can replace

the damaged part(s).
3. Where can | mount a fan?

ENGLISH

Fan mount locations

Front 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Top 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Rear 120mm

To learn more about this case visit the product page at corsair.com.



FRANCAIS FRANCAIS

CASE SPECIFICATIONS CONTENU DU KIT D’ACCESSOIRES
Longueur 453mm
Largeur 230mm
Hauteur. 466mm
Longueur maximale du processeur graphique 360mm
Hauteur maximale du processeur 170mm N
Longueur maximale du bloc d’alimentation 20mm %
x20 2 x18 =

Empl des il
Avant 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm inclus) Vis de ventilateur (courtes) Vis de carte mére / disque dur Vis de lecteur optique / disque SSD
Haut 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Arriére 120mm
Compatibilité du radiateur:
Avant 360mm / 280mm

280mm avec CORSAIR LPX DRAM / 240mm avec toutes les CORSAIR DRAM
Arriére 120mm

| Picots de carte mére Rondelles Attaches de cébles

B

Attaches « Velcro »

wwogy
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FRANCAIS FRANCAIS

ATTRIBUTS DU BOITIER PANNEAUX LATERAUX INTERCHANGEABLES

B
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A — PANNEAU LATERAL EN VERRE TREMPE E — 2x PLATEAUX DE DISQUE DUR
B — 3x FILTRES ANTI-POUSSIERE F — PANNEAU LATERAL NORMAL
C — 3x VENTILATEURS DE RVB 120 MM G — PANNEAU AVANT EN VERRE TREMPE
D — 2x PLATEAUX DE DISQUES SSD G — LIGHTING NODE CORE

3 14



FRANCAIS FRANCAIS

DEPLACEMENT DE LA BARRE DU CABLE INSTALLATION DES DISQUES DURS
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DEPLACEMENT DE LA BAIE DU DISQUE DUR

(wiwiz /g X wwgoe) X1v-3




FRANCAIS FRANCAIS

INSTALLATION DES SSD INSTALLATION DES CARTES PCl-e

INSTALLATION DE L’ALIMENTATION RETRAIT DU PANNEAU AVANT

7 18



FRANCAIS FRANCAIS

INSTALLATION DES CONNECTEURS E/S AVANT FOIRE AUX QUESTIONS
s est-elle i 2l i , i sinitialisation?
USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED + 1. I’:‘a polarité est-elle mportantg pogr I’alimentation du panneau d’E/S et le cavalier de réinitialisation?
on, uniquement pour les cavaliers a LED.
2. A qui dois-je m’adresser si mon boitier est endommagé a I'arrivée ou lorsqu’un ventilateur ne
fonctionne plus?
USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED -

Veuillez vous rendre sur le site support.corsair.com et demandez une RMA (autorisation de retour
de marchandise) pour que nous puissions remplacer la ou les piéces endommagées.

3. Ou puis-je monter un ventilateur?
mplacements des fixation: lateur
B Avant 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Haut 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ Arriére 120mm

Pour en savoir plus sur ce boitier, veuillez vous rendre sur le site corsair.com, a la page des produits.

ACCESSOIRES DISPONIBLES A LACHAT

=

Capot de l'alimentation Plateau accessoire de la carte mére




DEUTSCH DEUTSCH

TECHNISCHE DATEN DES GEHAUSES INHALT DES ZUBEHORKITS
Léange. 453mm
Breite 230mm
Hohe 466mm
Maximale GPU-Lange 360mm
Maximale CPU-Héhe. 170mm P —
Maximale PSU-Lange. 220mm %

=

x20 = x18
Lifterpositionen:
Vorderseite. 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm inbegriffen) Lifterschrauben (kurz) MBD- / HDD-Schrauben ODD- / SDD-Schrauben
Oberseite 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Riickseite. 120mm
Radiatorkompatibi :
Vorderseite. 360mm / 280mm
Oberseite <venn.280mm mit CORSAIR LPX DRAM / 240mm mit allen CORSAIR DRAM-Produkten
Riickseite. 120mm
| Mainboard-Abstandsbolzen Scheibe Kabelbinder

B

Klettverschlussbénder

wwogy




DEUTSCH DEUTSCH

FUNKTIONSMERKMALE DES GEHAUSES AUSTAUSCHBARE SEITENPLATTEN

b=
| JQ
»
L—
A — SEITENABDECKUNG AUS GEHARTETEM GLAS E — 2x HDD-SCHACHTE
B — 3x STAUBFILTER F — MASSIVE SEITENABDECKUNG
C — 3x 120MM RGB LUFTER G — FRONTPLATTE AUS GEHARTETEM GLAS
D — 2x SSD-SCHACHTE H — LIGHTING NODE CORE

23 24



DEUTSCH DEUTSCH

VERSCHIEBEN DER KABELSCHIENE INSTALLATION VON HDD-LAUFWERKEN
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VERSCHIEBEN DES HDD-KAFIGS

(wiwiz /g X wwgoe) X1v-3
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DEUTSCH DEUTSCH

INSTALLATION VON SSD-LAUFWERKEN INSTALLATION DER PCl-e-KARTEN
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INSTALLATION DES NETZTEILS ABNEHMEN DER VORDEREN BLENDE

27 28



DEUTSCH DEUTSCH

INSTALLATION DER VORDEREN 1/0-ANSCHLUSSE HAUFIG GESTELLTE FRAGEN
USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED + 1. Muss bei der Eii und dem R alter der 1/0-A 1g die Polaritat

beachtet werden?
Nein, nur bei den LED-Headern.

»

An wen kann ich mich wenden, wenn ich ein beschédigtes Gehduse erhalten habe oder einer der
USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED - Liifter nicht mehr funktioniert?

Gehen Sie zu support.corsair.com und fordern Sie eine RMA an, damit wir die beschadigten Teile
ersetzen konen.

3. Wo kann ich einen Liifter anbringen?

[

Vorderseite 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ ‘ Oberseite 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Riickseite 120mm

Weitere Informationen (iber dieses Geh&use finden Sie auf der Produktseite bei corsair.com.

KAUFLICH VERFUGBARES ZUBEHOR

=

PSU-Abdeckung Mainboard-Einsatz
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NEDERLANDS

SPECIFICATIES VAN DE BEHUIZING

Lengte. 453mm
Breedte 230mm
Hoogte. 466mm
Maximale GPU-lengte 360mm
Maximale CPU-hoogte 170mm
Maximale PSU-lengte. 220mm

Fanlocaties:

Voorzijde 38x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm meegeleverd)
Bovenzijde 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Achterzijde 120mm
Radiatorcompatibi

Voorzijde 360mm / 280mm
Bovenzijde ceveeeeennne. 280mm met CORSAIR LPX DRAM / 240mm met elke CORSAIR DRAM

Achterzijde.

120mm

INHOUD VAN DE ACCESSOIRESKIT

x20

"ID

x18
Schroeven voor fans (kort) Schroeven voor MBD / HDD Schroeven voor ODD / SDD
Afstandhouder voor moederbord Sluitringen Kabelbinders

B

Klittenbandstrips



NEDERLANDS NEDERLANDS

KENMERKEN VAN DE BEHUIZING AFNEEMBARE ZIJPANELEN
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A — ZIJPANEEL VAN GEHARD GLAS E — 2x HDD-LADES
B — 3x STOFFILTERS F — ONDOORZICHTIG ZIJPANEEL
C — 3x 120MM RGB-VENTILATOREN G — FRONTPANEEL VAN GEHARD GLAS
D — 2x SSD-LADES H — LIGHTING NODE CORE

3 34



NEDERLANDS NEDERLANDS

DE KABELGOOT VERWIJDEREN HDD’S INSTALLEREN
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DE HDD-BEHUIZING VERWIJDEREN

e
wwi/ /g X WWGoe) X1vV-3
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NEDERLANDS NEDERLANDS

SSD’S INSTALLEREN PCl-e-KAARTEN INSTALLEREN

PSU INSTALLEREN HET VOORPANEEL VERWIJDEREN

37 38



NEDERLANDS

DE 1/0-CONNECTOREN AAN DE VOORZIJDE INSTALLEREN VEELGESTELDE VRAGEN

-

. Is de polariteit van belang voor de aan/uit- en van het 1/0-p: 1?
Nee, alleen voor de ledheaders.

USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED +

2. Met wie moet ik contact opnemen als de behuizing beschadigd is of als een van de fans niet
meer werkt?
Ga naar support.corsair.com en vraag een RMA aan zodat we de beschadigde onderdelen
kunnen vervangen.

USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED -

3. Waar kan ik een fan installeren?
Installatielocaties voor fans
QB B Voorzijde 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Bovenzijde 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ Achterzijde 120mm

Ga naar de productpagina op corsair.com voor meer informatie over deze behuizing.

BESCHIKBARE ACCESSOIRES

=

PSU-afdekplaat Accessoiressleuf moederbord

39 40



ITALIANO ITALIANO

SPECIFICHE CASE CONTENUTO KIT DI ACCESSORI
Lunghezza 453mm
Larghezza 230mm
Altezza 466mm
Lunghezza massima GPU 360mm
Altezza masswma.CPU : 170mm N
Lunghezza massima alimentatore 220mm %
x20 2 x18 =

Posizione delle ventole:
Anteriore 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (incluso 3x 120 mm) Viti ventola (corte) Viti per MBD / HDD Viti per ODD / SDD
Superiore 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Posteriore 120mm
Compatibilita radiatore:
Anteriore 360mm / 280mm
Superiore . ceereeeenen. 280mm con DRAM CORSAIR LPX / 240mm con tutte le DRAM CORSAIR
Posteriore 120mm

| Distanziatori per la scheda madre Rondelli Fascette fermacavo

B

Fascette per cavi in velcro

wwogy




ITALIANO ITALIANO

CARATTERISTICHE DEL CASE PANNELLI LATERALI INTERCAMBIABILI

"
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»
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A — PANNELLO LATERALE IN VETRO TEMPRATO  E — 2x VASSOI PER UNITA HDD

B — 3x FILTRI ANTIPOLVERE F — PANNELLO FRONTALE IN VETRO TEMPERATO

C — 3x VENTOLE RGB DA 120MM G — LUNETTA ANTERIORE

D — 2x VASSOI PER UNITA SSD H — LIGHTING NODE CORE

43 44



ITALIANO ITALIANO

SPOSTAMENTO DELLA BARRA DEL CAVO INSTALLAZIONE DEI DISCHI RIGIDI
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SPOSTAMENTO DEL VANO HDD

45 46



ITALIANO ITALIANO

INSTALLAZIONE DELLE UNITA SSD INSTALLAZIONE DELLE SCHEDE PCl-e
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INSTALLAZIONE DELL'ALIMENTATORE RIMOZIONE DEL PANNELLO ANTERIORE

47 48



ITALIANO ITALIANO

INSTALLAZIONE DEI CONNETTORI DI I/0 FRONTALI DOMANDE PIU FREQUENTI

-

. La corretta polarita dei i 1/0 di ali ione e riavvio & importante?

USB 3.0 POWER sW POWER LED + No, solo quella per gli indicatori LED.

2. A chi devo rivolgermi se ricevo il prodotto danneggiato oppure una delle ventole non
& piu funzionante?
USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED - Per favore utilizza il modulo RMA on line support.corsair.com cosi che possiamo procedere alla
sostituzione delle parti danneggiate.

3. In che posizione posso installare le ventole?
Posizione di installazione ventole
B Frontale 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Superiore 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ Posteriore 120mm

Per ogni altra esigenza, fai riferimento alla pagina prodotto sul sito corsair.com.

ACCESSORI DISPONIBILI PER L'ACQUISTO

=

Coperchio per alimentatore Vano per accessori della scheda madre

49 50



ESPARNOL ESPANOL

CASE SPECIFICATIONS CONTENIDO DEL KIT DE ACCESORIOS
Largo 453mm
Ancho 230mm
Alto 466mm
Longitud maxima de la GPU 360mm
Alturai maixilT\a de la CPU . - 170mm P —
Longitud maxima de la fuente de alimentacion 20mm %
=
x20 = x18

Ubi i de
Parte delantera 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm incluido) Tornillos del ventilador (cortos) Tornillos del MBD / HDD Tornillos del ODD / SDD
Parte superior 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Parte posterior. 120mm
Radiator compatibility:
Parte delantera 360mm / 280mm
Parte superior. rreeereeee. 280mm con la DRAM LPX CORSAIR / 240mm con todas las DRAM CORSAIR
Parte posterior. 120mm

| Tornillo de separacion de la Arandelas Sujetacables

1 placa base

B

Correas de velcro

wwogy




ESPARNOL ESPANOL

CASE FEATURES PANELES LATERALES INTERCAMBIABLES

EXTRACCION DE LOS PANELES LATERALES

o il '\
b= |
| (@ % T r
. - o
/
A — PANEL LATERAL DE VIDRIO TEMPLADO E — 2x BANDEJAS PARA HDD / /
B — 3x FILTROS DE POLVO F — PANEL LATERAL SOLIDO / é
C — 3x VENTILADORES RGB DE 120MM G — PANEL FRONTAL DE VIDRIO TEMPLADO
D — 2x BANDEJAS PARA SSD H — LIGHTING NODE CORE
!
L
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ESPARNOL ESPANOL

CAMBIO DE POSICION DEL ORGANIZADOR DE CABLES INSTALACION DE HDD

/
-
;‘\

CAMBIO DE POSICION DEL ARMAZON DE HDD

(wiwiz /g X wwgoe) X1v-3
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ESPARNOL ESPANOL

INSTALACION DE SDD INSTALACION DE TARJETAS PCl-e

‘e

EXTRACCION DEL BISEL FRONTAL

57 58



ESPAN ESPANOL

INSTALACION DE LOS CONECTORES DE E/S FRONTALES PREGUNTAS FRECUENTES

-

. ¢Hay que tener en cuenta la polaridad con la alil ion y el cab lder imi del
panel de E/S?
No, solo los cabezales LED.

USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED +

2. ¢Con quién debo ponerme en contacto si recibo mi chasis dafiado o si uno de los ventiladores
deja de funcionar?
Vaya a support.corsair.com y solicite un RMA para que podamos reemplazar las piezas dafadas.

USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED -

3. ¢Dénde puedo montar un ventilador?
Puntos de monta|
B Parte delantera 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Parte superior 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ Parte posterior 120mm

Para obtener mas informacion sobre este chasis, visite la pagina del producto en corsair.com.

ACCESORIOS DISPONIBLES PARA LA COMPRA

=

Placa protectora de la fuente de alil ion
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PORTUGUES PORTUGUES

ESPECIFICACOES DO GABINETE CONTEUDO DO KIT DE ACESSORIOS
Comprimento. 453mm
Largura 230mm
Altura 466mm
Comprimento maximo da GPU 360mm
Altura |.mixima da/ (.)PU 170mm P —
Comprimento méaximo da PSU 20mm %

=

x20 = x18 =
Locais de instalacdo das ventoinhas:
Frontal 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm incluida) Parafusos para ventoinha (curtos) Parafusos para MBD / HDD Parafusos para ODD / SDD
Topo. 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Traseira 120mm
Compatibilidade do radiador:
Frontal 360mm / 280mm
Topo. 280mm com DRAM CORSAIR LPX / 240mm com todas DRAM CORSAIR
Traseira 120mm
Suporte da placa-méae Anilhas Bragadeiras para cabos

B

Tiras de velcro




PORTUGUES PORTUGUES

RECURSOS DO GABINETE PAINEIS LATERAIS INTERCAMBIAVEIS
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A — PAINEL LATERAL EM VIDRO TEMPERADO E — 2x BANDEJAS PARA HDD
B — 3x FILTROS DE PO F — PAINEL LATERAL FOSCO
C — 3x VENTOINHAS RGB DE 120MM G — PAINEL FRONTAL DE VIDRO TEMPERADO
D — 2x BANDEJAS PARA SSD H — LIGHTING NODE CORE
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PORTUGUES PORTUGUES

MOVER A BARRA DO CABO INSTALAR HDDS

/
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MOVER O COMPARTIMENTO DE HDD

e
wwi/ /g X WWGoe) X1vV-3
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PORTUGUES PORTUGUES

INSTALAR SSDS INSTALAR PLACAS PCl-e

INSTALAR A PSU REMOVER O BISEL FRONTAL
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PORTUGUES PORTUGUES

INSTALAR OS CONECTORES FRONTAIS DE E/S PERGUNTAS FREQUENTES
i é il i i inici: ?
USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED + 1. ﬁPolarldade é importante quando o painel de E/S alimenta e reinicia a haste?
30, apenas as hastes do LED.
2. Quem devo contatar caso receba meu danificado ou uma das i néo estiver mais
funcionando?
USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED - Acesse support.corsair.com e solicite um RMA, para que possamos substituir a(s) pega(s) danificada(s).

3. Onde posso montar uma ventoinha?

B Frente 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Topo 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ Parte posterior 120mm

Para saber mais sobre este gabinete, visite a pagina do produto em corsair.com.

ACESSORIOS DISPONIVEIS PARA COMPRA

=

Placa de cobertura da fonte de alimentagao ja de 6rio da pl.
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POLSKI

DANE TECHNICZNE OBUDOWY

Dtugosc¢ 453mm
Szeroko$¢ 230mm
Wysoko$é 466mm
Maksymalna dtugos¢ karty graficznej 360mm
Maksymalna wysokos$¢ procesora 170mm
Maksymalna dtugos$¢ zasilacza 220mm

Miejsca montazu wentylatoréw:

Przéd 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm w komplecie)
Gora 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Tyt 120mm
Zgodnosé radiatora:

Przéd 360mm / 280mm
GOra....cveirccieericieernennnne. 280mm z pamiecia CORSAIR LPX DRAM / 240mm z kazda pamiecia CORSAIR DRAM
Tyt 120mm

wwogy

POLSKI

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU AKCESORIOW

x18

0

—

Sruby do wentylatora (krétkie)

Sruby do plyty gtéwnej / Sruby do napedu optycznego /

dyskow twardych dyskéw SSD
Sruby dystansowe do plyty Podktadka Opaski zaciskowe do przewodow
gtéwnej
Paski rzepowe
72



POLSKI POLSKI

CECHY OBUDOWY WYMIENNE PANELE BOCZNE

B
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/
A — PANEL BOCZNY Z HARTOWANEGO SZKtA E — 2x TACE NA DYSK TWARDY
B — 3x FILTRY PRZECIWKURZOWE F — PEENY PANEL BOCZNY
C — 3x WENTYLATORY RGB 120MM G — PANEL PRZEDNI ZE SZKEA HARTOWANEGO
D — 2x TACE NA DYSK SSD H — KONTROLER LIGHTING NODE CORE
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POLSKI POLSKI

PRZENOSZENIE UCHWYTU KABLOWEGO MONTOWANIE DYSKOW TWARDYCH
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PRZENOSZENIE KLATKI NA DYSK TWARDY

(wiwiz /g X wwgoe) X1v-3
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POLSKI POLSKI

MONTOWANIE DYSKOW SSD MONTOWANIE KART PCl-e
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MONTOWANIE ZASILACZA ZDEJMOWANIE PANELU PRZEDNIEGO

n 78



POLSKI POLSKI

MONTOWANIE PRZEDNICH ZLACZY WEJSCIA/WYJSCIA CZESTO ZADAWANE PYTANIA

-

. Czy biegunowos¢ ma znaczenie w pr ztgcza ilania i lia na panelu we/wy?

UsB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED + Nie, jest wazna tylko w przypadku ztgczy o$wietlenia LED.

»

Z kim mam sie skontaktowac, jesli otrzymana obudowa jest uszkodzona lub nie dziata jeden
z wentylatoréw?

USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED - Na stronie support.corsair.com zt6z wniosek o zwrot (RMA), aby umozliwi¢ nam wymiane
uszkodzonych czesci.

[

Gdzie mozna zamontowaé wentylator?

QB B sca montazu wentylatol

Przéd 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Gora 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ ‘ Tyt 120mm

Wiecej informaciji na temat obudowy znajduje sig¢ na stronie produktu w witrynie corsair.com.

AKCESORIA DOSTEPNE W SPRZEDAZY

=

Ostona zasilacza Taca plyty gtéwnej
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PYCCKUit

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU KOPMYCA

[OnuHa 453mm
WnpwnHa 30mm
Height 466mm
MakcumanbHas fnnHa rpadpryeckoro npoleccopa 360mm
MakcumanbHan BbicoTa LM 170mm
MakcumanbHan anvHa 61oka nuTaHua 220mm

PacnonoxeHune BEHTUNATOPOB:

Cnepean 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm (3x 120mm B KOMMNEKTe NOCTaBKwM)
Ceepxy 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
C3apn 120mm

CoBMeCTMMOCTb PaAMaToOpPoB:

Cnepean 360mm / 280mm
cerereeneenes. 280 MM ¢ mogynamn DRAM CORSAIR LPX / 240 mm co Bcemmn moaynamu DRAM CORSAIR
120mm

wwogy

PYCCKU

COAEPXXUMOE KOMIMJIEKTA AKCECCYAPOB

"ID

x20 x18
BuHTbI AnA BeHTUNATOPOB BUHTOB ANA MaTepUHCKON NnaTb / BUHTOB ANA NPUBOAOB ONTUYECKUX
(kopoTkme) KECTKNX ANCKOB Anckos/SSD-HakonuTens
Onopa AnAa MaTepUHCKOI NnaTbl Wan6a Craxek Ana Kabeneit

B

CTAXKM Ha nunyyKe



PYCCKUit PYCCKU

OCOBEHHOCTU KOPMYCA CMEHHbIE BOKOBbIE MAHENN

CHATUE BOKOBbIX MAHEJIEN

A — BOKOBAA MAHE/Tb U3 3AKAJIEHHOIO CTEK/A E — 2xIOTKM ANA XKECTKNUX ANCKOB

B — 3x MbIIEBbIE ®UNBTPbI F — UE/bHAA BOKOBAA MAHESTb
C — 3xBeHTunaTopa no 120MM RGB G — MEPEAHUY OBOAOK
D — 2x SSDJ/IOTKM H — LIGHTING NODE CORE
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PYCCKUit PYCCKU

NEPEMELLEHUE KABEJIbHOW NAHENN YCTAHOBKA XECTKUX ANCKOB

/
-
;‘\

MNEPEMELLEHME OTCEKA AN1A ECTKUX AUCKOB

(wiwiz /g X wwgoe) X1v-3
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PYCCKUit PYCCKU

YCTAHOBKA TBEPAOTE/IbHbIX HAKOMUTENEN YCTAHOBKA MJIAT PCl-e

YCTAHOBKA BJIOKA MUTAHNA CHATUE NEPEQHEIO OBOKA
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YCTAHOBKA NMEPEAHUNX PA3BEMOB BBOZ1A-BbIBOJJA YACTO 3AQABAEMbBIE BOMPOCHI
o - ?
USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED + 1. Umeet nn p npu uc p 1 c6poca naHenu BBOAa-BbIBOAA?
Her, oHa BaxHa TONIbKO AiNA CBETOANOAHBIX Pa3beMOB.
2. Kkomy criesyet 06patuThCsa, €Cm Kopryc nony Wnv opuH n3 POB He p T?
MepeiiguTe Ha Be6G-canT support.corsair.com u 3anpocute paspeLueHne Ha Bo3spat matepumanos (RMA),
USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED - UTO6bI Mbl CMOT/I 3aMEHUTb MOBPEXACHHBIE IeTaNN.

3. TAe MOXHO yCTaHOBUTb BEHTUNATOP?

MecTa ycTaHOBKM BEHTUNATOPOB

B Crepean 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
Ceepxy 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
‘ C3agn 120mm

[IlononHuTeNbHYI0 NHGOPMALIIO 06 STOM KOPryce CM. Ha CTpaHuLie NPOAyKTa Ha Be6-caiiTe corsair.com.

AOCTYNHbIE ANA NPUOBPETEHUA NPUHAQNEXHOCTU

=

Koxyx 6noka nutanHus BcriomoraTenbHbIii TOTOK MaTePUHCKOIA NnaTbl
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ZEFif /0 EiER ERMEE
1. BEREH /0 EiREERMERIZEAM?
USB 3.0 POWER SW POWER LED + {881 LED 32FEAR
2. MREEIMHERIBRE P —ERRREEE RIEXBE 8
USB 3.1 Type-C HD AUDIO RESET SW POWER LED - $AZE support.corsair.com 5K RMA SRFFIEIBIRAI T 4o
3. ERMERRIEHE?
BRZRE
[ H]
N 3x 120mm / 2x 140mm
T&Ep 2x 120mm / 2x 140mm
o %l 120mm

EBE— SRR 5BE corsaincom MNEREM®E.
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t E Z : CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. encourages customers to recycle used electronic hard ware and rechargeable
EEmm batteries in accordance with local laws and regulations.

[EN]

NOTE ON ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

After the implementation of the European Directive
2012/19/EU in the national legal system,

the following applies:

> Electrical and electronic devices may not be
disposed of with domestic waste.

> Consumers are obliged by law to return electrical and
electronic devices at the end of their service lives to the
public collecting points set up for this purpose or point
of sale. Details to this are defined by the national law
of the respective country. This symbol on the product,
the instruction manual or the package indicates that a
product is subject to these regulations. By recycling,
reusing the materials or other forms of utilising old
devices, you are making an important contribution to
protecting our environment

REMARQUES CONCERNANT LA PROTECTION

DE LENVIRONNEMENT

Conformément a la directive européenne

2012/19/UE, et afin d'atteindre un certain nombre
d’objectifs en matiére de protection de I'environnement,
les regles suivantes doivent étre appliquées:

> Elles concernent les déchets d'équipement
électriques et électroniques. Le pictogramme “picto”
présent sur le produit, son manuel d'utilisation ou son
emballage indique que le produit est soumis a cette
réglementation.

> Le consommateur doit retourner le produit usager
aux points de collecte prévus a cet effet. Il peut aussi

le remettre a un revendeur. En permettant enfin le
recyclage des produits, le consommateur contribuera a
la protection de notre environnement. C’est un

acte écologique.

HINWEIS ZUM UMWELTSCHUTZ

Ab dem Zeitpunkt der Umsetzung der européischen
Richtlinie 2012/19/EU in nationales Recht gilt folgendes:
> Elektrische und elektronische Gerate dtrfen nicht mit
dem Hausmdll entsorgt werden.

> Der Verbraucher ist gesetzlich verpflichtet, elektrische
und elektronische Gerate am Ende ihrer Lebensdauer
an den daflr eingerichteten, 6ffentlichen Sammelstellen
oder an die Verkaufstelle zurlickzugeben. Einzelheiten
dazu regelt das jeweilige Landesrecht. Das Symbol

auf dem Produkt, der Gebrauchsanleitung oder der
Verpackung weist auf diese Bestimmungen hin. Mit

der Wiederverwertung, der stofflichen Verwertung

oder anderer Formen der Verwertung von Altgeraten
leisten Sie einen wichtigen Beitrag zum Schutz

unserer Umwelt. In Deutschland gelten oben genannte
Entsorgungsregeln, laut Batterieverordnung, fir
Batterien und Akkus entsprechend.

NOTITIE AANGAANDE DE BESCHERMING

VAN HET MILIEU

Ten gevolge van de invoering van de Europese Richtlijn
2012/19/EU in het nationaal juridisch system, is het
volgende van toepassing:

> Electrische en electronische toestellen mogen niet
weggegooid worden tesamen met het

huishoudelijk afval.

> Consumenten zijn wettelijk verplicht om electrische
en elctronische apparaten op het einde van gebruik in te
dienen bij openbare verzamelplaatsen speciaal opgezet
voor dit doeleinde of bij een verkooppunt. Verdere
specificaties aangaande dit onderwerp zijn omschreven
door de nationale wet van het betreffende land. Dit
symbool op het product, de gebruiksaanwijzing of de
verpakking duidt erop dat het product onderworpen is
aan deze richtlijnen. Door te recycleren, hergebruiken
van materialen of andere vormen van hergebruiken

van oude toestellen, levert u een grote bijdrage aan de
bescherming van het mileu.

INFORMAZIONI PER PROTEZIONE AMBIENTALE
Dopo I'mplementazione della Direttiva Europea
2012/19/UE nel sistema legale nazionale, ci sono

le seguenti applicazioni:

> | dispositivi elettrici ed elettronici non devono essere
considerati rifiuti domestici.

> | consumatori sono obbligati dalla legge a restituire

| dispositivi elettrici ed elettronici alla fine della loro vita
utile ai punti di raccolta pubblici preposti per questo
scopo o nei punti vendita. Dettagli di quanto riportato
sono definiti dalle leggi nazionali di ogni stato. Questo
simbolo sul prodotto, sul manuale d'istruzioni o
sul'imballo indicano che questo prodotto & soggetto a
queste regole.

NOTA SOBRE LA PROTECCION MEDIOAMBIENTAL
Después de la puesta en marcha de la directiva
Europea 2012/19/UE en el sistema legislativo nacional,
Se aplicara lo siguiente:

> Los aparatos eléctricos y electrénicos, asi como las
pilas y las pilas recargables, no se deben evacuar en la
basura doméstica.

> El usuario esta legalmente obligado a llevar los
aparatos eléctricos y electrénicos, asi como pilas y
pilas recargables, al final de su vida Util a los puntos

de recogida comunales o a devolverlos al lugar donde
los adquirié. Los detalles quedaran definidos por la

ley de cada pais. El simbolo en el producto, en las
instrucciones de uso o en el embalaje hace referencia
acello. Gracias al reciclaje, al reciclaje del material

0 a otras formas de reciclaje de aparatos usados,
contribuye Usted de forma importante a la proteccion
de nuestro medio ambiente.

E

NOTA EM PROTECGAO AMBIENTAL

Apds a implementacéo da directiva comunitaria
2012/19/UE no sistema legal nacional, o seguinte
aplica-se:

> Todos os aparelhos eléctricos e electrénicos nao
podem ser despejados juntamente com

o lixo doméstico.

> Consumidores estao obrigados por lei a colocar
os aparelhos eléctricos e electrénicos sem uso em
locais publicos especificos para este efeito ou no
ponto de venda. Os detalhes para este processo
s@o definidos por lei pelos respectivos paises. Este
simbolo no produto, 0 manual de instrugdes ou a
embalagem indicam que o produto esta sujeito a estes
regulamentos. Reciclando, reutilizando os materiais
dos seus velhos aparelhos, esta a fazer uma enorme
contribuicao para a protecg@o do ambiente.

WSKAZOWKI DOTYCZACE OCHRONY
SRODOWISKA

Od czasu wprowadzenia europejskiej dyrektywy
2012/19/UE do prawa narodowego obowiazuja
nastgpujgce ustalenia:

> Urzadzen elektrycznych i elektronicznych nie nalezy
wyrzuca¢ wraz z innymi odpadami domowymi.

> Uzytkownik zobowigzany jest, niepotrzebne lub
zniszczone urzadzenia elektryczne odniesé do punktu
zbidrki lub do sprzedawcy. Szczegdtowe kwestie
regulujg przepisy prawne danego kraju. Informuje o
tym symbol przekreslonego kosza umieszczony na
opakowaniu. Segregujac $mieci pomagasz chronic
$rodowisko naturalne.

OCHRANA ZIVOTNEHO PROSTREDIA

Eurépska smernica 2012/19/EU stanovuje:

> Elektrické a elektronické zariadenia sa nesmu
vyhadzovat do doméceho odpadu.

> Spotrebitel je zo zakona povinny zlikvidovat elektrické
a elektronické zariadenia na miesta k tomu uréené.
Symbolizuje to obrézok v ndvode na pouZitie, alebo

na baleni vyrobku. Recyklaciou, alebo inymi formami
vyuZitia starych pristrojov prispievate v znanej miere k
ochrane vasho Zivotného prostredia.

OCHRANA ZIVOTNIHO PROSTREDI

Evropska smérnice 2012/19/EU stanovuje:

> Elektrické a elektronické pfistroje se nesmi vhazovat
do doméciho odpadu.

> Elektrické a elektronickeé pristroje musi byt
Zlikvidovany podle zékona na mistech k tomu uréenych.
Recyklaci nebo jinym zplisobem zpracovani vyrazné
prispivate k ochrané naseho Zivotniho prostedi!

(]

&l

KORNYEZETVEDELMI TUDNIVALOK

Az eurdpai irdnyelvek 2012/19/EU ajanlasa szerint, a
megielolt idéponttdl kezdve, minden EU-s tagéllamban
érvényesek a kovetkezdk:

> A leselejtezett elektromos és elektronikus
készlilékeket nem szabad a héztartasi szemétbe dobni.
> Az elhasznalt és miikodésképtelen elektromos és
elektronikus készllékek gylijtésére torvényi eléiras
kotelez mindenkit, ezért azokat el kell szallitani egy
Kijelolt gydijté helyre vagy visszavinni a véasarlas

helyére. A termék csomagolasan feltlintetett
szimbolum egyértelmdi jelzést ad erre vonatkozdan

a felhasznalonak. A régi késziilékek begytitése,
visszavaltasa vagy barmilyen formaban térténd jra
hasznositasa kozos hozzajarulas kornyezetiink
védelméhez.

ANVISNINGER TIL BESKYTTELSE AF MILJQET
Efter implementeringen af det europeeiske direktiv
2012/19/EU i det nationale lovgivningssystem

geelder folgende:

> Elektriske og elektroniske apparater mé ikke
bortskaffes med husholdningsaffaldet.

> Forbrugeren er ved afslutningen af elektriske og
elektroniske apparaters levetid lovmaessigt forpligtet

til at aflevere disse pa de dertil indrettede offentlige
indsamlingssteder eller hos szelgeren. Enkeltheder
vedrerende dette fastleegges af de respektive landes
nationale lovgivning. Dette symbol pa produktet,
betjeningsvejledningen eller emballagen viser,

at produktet er underlagt disse bestemmelser.

Med genanvendelse, genanvendelse af materialer eller
andre former for genbrug af gamle apparater yder du et
vigtigt bidrag til beskyttelse af vores milje.

NOT OM MILJOSKYDD

Efter implementeringen av EU direktiv 2012/19/EU i den
nationella lagstiftningen, géller foljande:

> Elekriska och elektroniska apparater fér inte avyttras
med hushalisavfall.

> Konsumenter &r skyldiga att aterlamna elektriska och
elektroniska apparater vid slutet av dess livslangd till, for
detta &ndamal, offentliga uppsamlingsplatser. Detaljer
for detta definieras via den nationella lagstiftningen

i respektive land. Denna symbol p& produkten,
instruktionsmanualen eller pa férpackningen indikerar
att produkten innefattas av denna bestdmmelse.
Genom &tervinning och &teranvandning av material
bidrar du till att skydda miljén och din omgivning.
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[F] YMPARISTONSUOJELUA KOSKEVA OHJE
Siita 1ahtien, kun Euroopan unionin direktiivi
2012/19/EU otetaan kayttéon kansallisessa
lainsa&danndsséa, patevéat seuraavat maaraykset:
> Sahko- ja elektroniikkalaitteita ei saa havittaa
talousjatteen mukana.
> Kuluttajalla on lain mukaan velvollisuus toimittaa

sahko- ja elektroniikkalaitteet niiden kayttdian paatyttya

niille varattuihin julkisiin kerdyspisteisiin tai palauttaa
ne myyntipaikkaan. Tahan littyvista yksityiskohdista
sAadetaan kulloisenkin osavaltion laissa. Néista
arayksista mainitaan myos tuotteen symbolissa,
kayttohjeessa tai pakkauksessa. Uudelleenkaytolla,
materiaalien uudelleenkaytélia tai muilla vanhojen
laitteidenuudelleenkayttotavoilla on tarkea vaikutus
yhteisen ymparistdmme suojelussa.

YIMOAEI=H ZXETIKA ME THN NPOXTAZIA

NEPIBAAAONTOX

A6 T otiypr) mou n Eupwriaikr) Odnyia 2012/19/EE
EVOWUATWVETAL 0TO £BVIKO Sikalo toxvouV Ta eEAC:

> Ot NAEKTPIKEG KAl NAEKTPOVIKEG CUOKEUEG Sev
EMTPENETAL VA TIETIOOVTAL 0TA OKOUTTSIA.

> O KATavaAWTHG UTTOXPEOUTAL 510 VOHOU Va EMOTPEPEL
TIG NAEKTPIKEG KAl NAEKTPOVIKEG GUOKEVEG OTO TENOG
NG {wn|¢ Toug Tiow oTa 181KA IPOBAEmOpEVa onpeia
OUYKEVTPWONG 1} OTA KATAGTAHATA AyopAg.

Ot entopépeleg pubpiovtal 0T OXETIKY vopoBeaia.
To oUpBoNo MAvw GTO TTPOTGY, OTO EYXEIPISIO XPrioNG

1} OTN CUOKEUATIA TTOPATTEPTTEL OE QUTEG TIG SIATAEEIG.
Me v inon, v 0 on Twv
UNKQV 1} He GAAOUG TPOTIOUG aglomoinong Twv maAaiov
OUOKEUWY CULUETEXETE EVEQYA OTNV TTPOOTAGIN TOU
TiEPIBANAOVTOC pag. SN Meppavia ioxvouv avticTolxa
01l TIAPATTAVW KAVOVEG amdppIPng CUPPWVA PE TOV
KOVOVIOHO YIa UITaTapieg Kat CUGCWPEUTEG.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device,

m FEDERAL COMMUNICATION COMMISSION INTERFERENCE STATEMENT

pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection
against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can
radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause
harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a
particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or

more of the following measures:
- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
FCC Caution: Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could

void the user’s authority to operate this equipment.

This Class B digital apparatus meets all requirements of the Canadian Interference-Causing Equipment Regulations.

CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
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CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. declares that this
equipment is in compliance with Directive 2011/65/
EU. A copy of the original declaration of conformity
can be obtained at “corsair.com/documentation”.

CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. déclare que son équipement
est conforme a la directive 2011/65/UE. Une copie

de la déclaration de conformité originale peut étre
obtenue en envoyant un courrier électronique a
I'adresse “corsair.com/documentation”.

CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. erklart, dass dieses Gerat
den Richtlinien 2011/65/EU entspricht. Eine Kopie der
urspriinglichen Konformitatserkldrung kann unter
“corsair.com/documentation” angefordert werden.

CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. verklaart dat dit apparaat
overeenstemt met Europese Richtlijn 2011/65/EU.
Een kopie van de originele conformiteitsverklaring kan
worden verkregen via “corsair.com/documentation”.

CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. dichiara che questa
apparecchiatura & conforme alla Direttiva 2011/65/UE.
Una copia della dichiarazione originale di conformita &
disponibile scrivendo un’email all'indirizzo
“corsair.com/documentation”.

CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. declara que este equipo
cumple con la directiva 2011/65/UE. Puede obtener
una copia de la declaracién de conformidad original
en “corsair.com/documentation”.

A CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. declara que este
equipamento esta em conformidade com as
Diretiva 2011/65/UE. E possivel obter uma cépia
da declaragdo de conformidade original através do
enderego “corsair.com/documentation”.

Firma CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc. oswiadcza, ze to
urzadzenie jest zgodne z dyrektywami 2011/65/
UE. Kopie deklaracji zgodnosci mozna uzyska¢ pod
adresem “corsair.com/documentation”.

THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE IN EUROPE
CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ + 40°C
LA REPRESENTANT AGREE EN EUROPE

CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Température de fonctionnement: 0°C ~ + 40°C

DIE AUTORISIERTEN VERTRETER IN EUROPA
CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Pays-Bas

Betriebstemperatur: 0°C ~ +40° C
DE BEVOEGDE VERTEGENWOORDIGER IN EUROPA

CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Gebruikstemperatuur: 0°C ~ + 40°C
IL RAPPRESENTANTE AUTORIZZATO PER LEUROPA

CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Temperatura di funzionamento: 0°C ~ + 40°C

EL REPRESENTANTE AUTORIZADO EN EUROPA
CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Temperatura de funcionamiento: 0°C ~ + 40°C

O REPRESENTANTE AUTORIZADO NA EUROPA
CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Temperatura de operagao: 0°C ~ + 40°C

AUTORYZOWANY PRZEDSTAWICIEL W EUROPIE
CORSAIR MEMORY, BV
Wormerweg 8, 1311 XB, Almere, Netherlands

Temperatura pracy: od 0°C do + 40°C
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R-R-CSI-RWF0040

Applicant Name (4= %): CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc.
Product Name (RIS %): Lighting Node CORE

Model No.(2&¥): RWF0040

Manufactured Year & Month (M| = 2): Please refer to S/N
Manufacturer & Country of Origin (HIZ=X} & HZ==27}):
CORSAIR MEMORY, Inc./Made in China

CHINA RoHS
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Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda Corsair, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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